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Surrey League Cross Country

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 189 10 1 5 7 8 11 13 20 21 51 52

2 H/W 241 10 3 9 10 16 17 27 36 40 41 42

3 DUL 429 10 2 4 12 31 37 58 61 62 80 82

4 KEN 493 10 22 24 35 38 44 53 57 71 74 75

5 THH 496 10 14 15 18 34 45 47 60 73 94 96

[ G&G 523 10 19 25 39 48 50 54 65 67 72 84

7 HHH 537 10 32 33 46 49 56 59 63 64 66 69

8 SLH 559 10 6 28 29 30 55 70 78 81 87 95

9 Cc/C 676 10 23 26 43 76 77 83 85 86 88 89

10 RAN 907 10 68 79 90 91 92 93 97 98 99 100
Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Sco

rers

Season Scorers so far

Coming Soon
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Surrey League Cross Country

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 95 10 2 3 4 7 8 9 13 14 17 18

2 H/W 288 10 1 5 6 20 26 29 30 45 50 76

3 HHH 357 10 10 11 15 19 28 32 49 60 65 68

4 Cc/C 374 10 22 23 24 31 39 42 43 47 51 52

5 KEN 411 10 12 21 33 34 38 44 53] 56 57 63

6 G&G 539 10 16 25 35 37 61 67 71 72 77 78

7 DUL 608 10 27 36 40 41 64 66 70 81 88 95

8 THH 716 10 48 55 58 59 69 74 79 85 89 100

9 SLH 795 10 46 54 62 82 84 87 91 93 97 99

10 RAN 867 10 73 75 80 83 86 90 92 94 96 98
Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Num
76
103
351
122
13
606
59
73
348
352
19
160

681
659
349
332
671
219

71

532
778
517
259
712
358

636
592
176
447
400
660
520
300
102
575
211
353
360
295
711
552
334
680
440
682
232
431

Surrey League Cross Country

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Name

Dylan Evans
Max Milarvie
James Stockings
Edward Chuck

Samuel Gebreselassie

George Ogden
Ollie Garrod

Eoin Molloy
Henry Silverstein
Alex Sutton
Findlay Dyer

Jack Ramm
Henry Hart

Tim Harrison
James Hoad

Fred Slemeck

Ed Mallett
MacGregor Cox
Tom Foster
Andrew Fyfe
Sam Sommerville
Owen Hind
Joshua Mitchell
Robert Sesemann
Cameron Reilly
Rui Yong Soh
Charlie Wyllie
Gary Laybourne
Rob Drake

James Lyne
Aaron Wilson
Benjamin Warren
Andrew Clarke
Richard Ollington
Mathew Speed
Oli Carrington
Max Bloor

Kurt Wilkinson
Ed Dixon

Sam Todd

Ryan McCallister
Eoin Brady

Nick Bowker

Ben Clarke
Richard Mcdowell
Josh Carr

Daniel Shaw
George Gathercole
Colin High

David Moyse

Race: Senior Men - Individual results

Age
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN

Club
BEL
DUL
H/W
DUL
BEL
SLH
BEL
BEL
H/W
H/W
BEL
DUL
BEL
THH
THH
H/W
H/W
THH
G&G
BEL
BEL
KEN
c/C
KEN
G&G
c/C
H/W
SLH
SLH
SLH
DUL
HHH
HHH
THH
KEN
H/W
DUL
KEN
G&G
H/W
H/W
H/W
c/C
KEN
H/W
THH
HHH
THH
G&G
HHH

Time
25:48
26:29
26:55
26:59
27:00
27:02
27:13
27:17
27:19
27:21
27:27
27:30
27:31
27:31
27:33
27:34
27:41
27:42
27:42
27:44
27:48
27:48
27:50
27:50
27:56
27:58
27:59
28:01
28:04
28:05
28:06
28:07
28:08
28:14
28:15
28:17
28:19
28:21
28:22
28:23
28:24
28:25
28:26
28:31
28:32
28:32
28:35
28:38
28:46
28:47

# Num
51 245
52 7
53 44
54 494
55 235
56 1
57 627
58 414
59 536
60 105
61 12
62 403
63 657
64 141
65 111
66 5
67 292
68 325
69 433
70 22
71 449
72 239
73 58
74 471
75 10
76 229
77 813
78 453
79 595
80 535
81 194
82 667
83 401
84 549
85 545
86 794
87 747
88 602
89 410
90 822
91 498
92 97
93 162
94 24
95 597
96 158
97 718
98 218
99 729
100 468

Name
Matthew Mcdaniel
Matthew Edgar
Sam Rodda
James Boustead
Callum Job
Conall McNally
Tom Higgs

John Franklin
Jonathan Tipper
Ed Gibson

Jonny Neville
Jeff Cunningham
Neil Chisholm
Nick Impey

Rob Armstrong
Angus Lamb
Jamie Bannister
Finn Johnson
James Nutt
Louis Clarke
George Withers
Nick Lightfoot
Craig Ruddy
Ashley Goncalves
Robert Kelly
James Harvey
Peter Cook

Alex Gutteridge
Dan Gaffney
Neil Phillips
Michael Alwin
James McMullan
Simon Coombes
Joe Vis

Samuel Dames
Christopher Biley
Daniel Bulbrook
Brandan Morrell
Joe Elliott

David Lawley
lan Ellwood
Charlie Le Grand
Adrian Russell
James Roberts
Ryan Evans

Jon Phillips
Eddie Rolls

Will Ford

David Taylor

Fintan Kearney

Age
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
SEN
V40
V50
V40
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V45
SEN
V35
V50
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
u20
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Club
G&G
BEL
BEL
KEN
G&G
BEL
SLH
HHH
KEN
DUL
BEL
HHH
THH
DUL
DUL
BEL
H/W
H/W
HHH
BEL
HHH
G&G
BEL
HHH
BEL
G&G
RAN
HHH
SLH
KEN
G&G
THH
HHH
KEN
KEN
c/C
c/C
SLH
HHH
RAN
KEN
BEL
DUL
BEL
SLH
DUL
c/C
G&G
c/C
HHH

Reportlab

Time
28:53
28:54
28:57
29:00
29:04
29:05
29:06
29:08
29:09
29:14
29:18
29:20
29:23
29:25
29:33
29:35
29:36
29:36
29:40
29:42
29:43
29:45
29:46
29:49
29:52
29:56
30:01
30:04
30:04
30:05
30:07
30:10
30:13
30:15
30:18
30:21
30:23
30:23
30:27
30:28
30:32
30:34
30:35
30:36
30:37
30:38
30:39
30:40
30:42
30:43



RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

34
717
224

599
760

36
429

38
326
499
715
713
810
721
270
335
187

824
439
316
841
355
789
829
476
516
831
927
519

77
915
668
208

18

88
608
151
199

32
579
716
107

52

48
651

49
148

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Name

Olly Williams
Richard Bull

Ollie Gosden

Tom Lole

Alex Lyne

Stefan Rozmanowski
George Loxton
James Preston
Scott Morrison
Matthew Holman
Richard Jones
Calum Fraser
Harry Guttridge
Matthew Dickinson
Justin Goreing
Callum Zorn-Singh
Nick Tearle

Chris Mcllroy
Dylan Wymer
Jonathan Scott
Edward Mockett
Max Rose

David Grima

Ross Macdonald
Simon Wade
Lawrence Lees-Baker
David Ready
Samuel Maloney
George Russell
Jonathan Smith
Luke Smith

Tomas Sloan

Toby Fletcher

Ben Scott

Gordon Pearce
Andrew Crooks
Steve Gardner
Sam Davis
Nicholas North
Alastair Low-Macrae
Louis Bell

Alex Janiaud
Kieran Page
Sebastian Jones
Murray Humphrey
Edward Anders
Luke Thornton
Anisse Ismaili
Ewan Somerville

Jack Leafe

Age
SEN
V35
Va5
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
Va5
SEN
V45
V35
V40
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
V35
SEN
V50
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN

Club
BEL
c/C
G&G
BEL
SLH
c/C
BEL
BEL
HHH
BEL
H/W
KEN
c/C
c/C
c/C
c/C
G&G
H/W
DUL
BEL
RAN
HHH
H/W
RAN
H/W
c/C
RAN
HHH
KEN
RAN
BEL
KEN
BEL
BEL
THH
G&G
BEL
BEL
SLH
DUL
G&G
BEL
KEN
c/C
DUL
BEL
BEL
THH
BEL
DUL

Time
30:44
30:46
30:46
30:46
30:47
30:48
30:50
30:50
30:51
30:52
30:53
30:53
30:55
30:56
30:57
31:01
31:03
31:05
31:08
31:09
31:10
31:14
31:15
31:17
31:18
31:19
31:24
31:25
31:26
31:27
31:28
31:32
31:33
31:34
31:40
31:42
31:42
31:43
31:45
31:46
31:48
31:50
31:53
32:01
32:02
32:02
32:03
32:04
32:05
32:06

# Num

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

722
836
726
544
364
600
737
656
428
100
368
807
783

164 2053

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

509
603
678
725
507
814
921
501
748
677
683
442
204
842
626
505
553
119
467
117
271
425
399
421
818
753
583
679
526
732
582
150
723
242
233
811

Name

Andrew Wallace
Graham Weller
Scott Burrell
Nicholas Chevis
Isaac Lutaya

Daryl Cyprien
Fergus Ingledew
Jamie Bell

Greg Mills
Matthew Varley
Daniel Reynolds
Christopher Pocock
Ben Whicher

Ed Rees

Michael Longley
Jack Harrison
Ashley Middlewick
Ryan Furniss
Joshua Lennard-Jones
Chris Davidson
Alex Clements
Richard Giles

Sam Cathro

Oliver Garner

Nik Pugh
Christopher Speed
Marcus Brimicombe
James Riley

Jono Wood

Fergus Johnson
Matteo Gala
James Burrows
Jack Coy

Tim Bowen

Mark Tennyson
Stephen McLeod
James Brown

Alex Lee

Peter Haarer
Adrian Dixon

Arif Merali

Matt Jones
Matthew Thomas
Christoph Neumayer
Ralph Weir

Alex Loftus
Freddie Allinson
Peter Marshall
Guy Holcroft

Tom Cameron

Age
V35
V50
V35
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
V45
SEN
SEN
V50
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
V40
V60
V35
SEN
SEN
V55
SEN
V40
V45
V35
V40
SEN
V45
SEN
SEN
V55
SEN

Club
c/C
RAN
c/C
KEN
H/W
SLH
c/C
THH
HHH
BEL
H/W
c/C
c/C
c/C
KEN
SLH
THH
c/C
KEN
RAN
BEL
KEN
c/C
THH
THH
HHH
G&G
RAN
SLH
KEN
KEN
DUL
HHH
DUL
G&G
HHH
HHH
HHH
RAN
c/C
KEN
THH
KEN
c/C
KEN
DUL
c/C
G&G
G&G
RAN
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Time
32:07
32:07
32:09
32:11
32:12
32:14
32:15
32:16
32:16
32:17
32:19
32:19
32:21
32:22
32:23
32:24
32:33
32:34
32:36
32:40
32:41
32:42
32:43
32:44
32:46
32:47
32:48
32:51
32:55
32:58
33:02
33:03
33:10
33:12
33:13
33:14
33:14
33:15
33:16
33:17
33:18
33:19
33:19
33:20
33:23
33:27
33:29
33:32
33:34
33:35



RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

742
675
847
550
423
354
767
515

30
928
809
764
762
222
724
191
521
799
664
466
839

90
172
455
634
844
192
720
561
611
277
780
684
733
817
614
182
572
745
201
652
460
759
840
586
257
621
318
728
835

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Name

David Hooton
Jamie Darling
Leslie Bailey
Ben Armson
Seve Loudon
Robert Tuer
Gavin Brandie
Will Ross

Miles Horn
Sean Khong
Jack Bradford
Carl Hamill

Jack Simpson
Ben Gilmore
Martin Bell

lan Acreman
Gian Giacomo Valentini
Alex Benson
Simon Barrett
Jon Key

Mark Herbert
Sam Clarke
Gower Tan
Muhamud Haile
Gareth Parr
Sergio Stillacci
James Adams
Sonny Williams
Michael Gibson
Vikram Makkar
David Williams
Rory Smith
Chris Taggart
Gary Salmon
Shaun Griffith
Gavin Englefield
Tom Mountain
Alex Morales
Derek Green
Robin Boon
Will Scott

Craig Duncan
Sam Robinson
Stephen Hird
Benjamin Parker
Philip Pryke
David Ogden
James Hamilton
Matthew Barclay
Mike Thomas

Age
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
V45
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
V45
V35
V50
V35
SEN
V45
V45
V40
SEN
V50
V55
V40
V45
V40
SEN
V40
Va5
V60
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
Va5
SEN
V45
Va5
V50
SEN
V35
SEN
V50
u20
V50
V60
Va5
SEN
V50

Club
c/C
THH
RAN
KEN
HHH
H/W
c/C
KEN
BEL
BEL
c/C
c/C
c/C
G&G
c/C
G&G
KEN
c/C
THH
HHH
RAN
BEL
DUL
HHH
SLH
RAN
G&G
c/C
KEN
SLH
G&G
c/C
THH
c/C
RAN
SLH
DUL
KEN
c/C
G&G
THH
HHH
c/C
RAN
KEN
G&G
SLH
H/W
c/C
RAN

Time
33:36
33:37
33:40
33:41
33:43
33:45
33:46
33:48
33:49
33:50
33:52
33:52
33:54
33:59
34:01
34:02
34:03
34:03
34:04
34:07
34:07
34:07
34:14
34:14
34:17
34:20
34:29
34:32
34:35
34:36
34:39
34:41
34:43
34:44
34:47
34:53
34:57
34:58
34:59
35:01
35:06
35:14
35:21
35:24
35:28
35:31
35:35
35:45
35:58
36:01

# Num

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

736
248
569
413
633
832
166
163
261
843
743
735
749
623
845
217
193
121
846
853
763
850
615
225
390
663
396
806
197
189
511
322
250

84
249

286 2052

287

283

Name

Hendrik Wessels
Jonathan Monk
Stuart Beaney
Tom Foster

Glenn Quarton
Marc Snaith
Justin Siderfin
Andrew Scott
Jason Robertshaw
James Ritchie
Robin Harris
Charles Tyler
William Crothall
Thomas Speed
Eliott Wells
Andrew Flanagan
Charlie Alger
Andrea Ceccolini
Hadi Khatamizadeh
Neil Rae
Christopher Williams
Michael Lane
Scott Mackenzie
Nick Groom

Sean Crummy

lain Sheridan
James Olav Breen- Norris
Simon Sheppard
Rob Bate

Hugh Balfour

Paul McCrone
Craig Howard
Martin Newman
Terry O'Neill
Stuart Murdoch
Paul Dodounou

Cristian Cimpianu

Age
SEN
V55
V50
SEN
V65
V45
V50
V40
V50
V50
V55
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
V45
V50
V55
V45
V50
V45
V60

V40

V55
SEN
SEN
V55
V65
V55
V45
V55
V70
V55
V50
SEN

Club Time
c/C 36:03
G&G 36:04
KEN 36:08
HHH 36:13
SLH 36:27
RAN 36:34
DUL 36:37
DUL 36:40
G&G 36:44
RAN 36:52
c/C 36:59
c/c 37:06
c/C 37:07
SLH 37:11
RAN 37:17
G&G 37:38
G&G 37:46
DUL 37:48
RAN 37:52
RAN 37:53
c/c 38:10
RAN 38:13
SLH 38:21
G&G 38:28
H/W 38:34
THH 39:02
HHH 39:20
c/C 39:38
G&G 39:44
DUL 40:02
KEN 40:22
H/W 41:51
G&G 42:10
BEL 42:16
G&G 43:11
c/c 52:04
G&G 58:11
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RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

28

45

59

62

64

79

80

90

93

103
121
123
125
172
178
182
184
191
192
194
196
207
214
219
220
221
225
226
227
229
230
236
238
239
248
256
258
262
266
269
271
274
282

334
536
403
141
595
535
822
162
224
824
316
355
501
842
119
117
583
679
732
150
767
222
664
466
839
634
844
192
561
611
614
572
745
318
832
163
735
217
846
763
225
322

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Name

Gary Laybourne
Richard Mcdowell
Jonathan Tipper
Jeff Cunningham
Nick Impey

Dan Gaffney

Neil Phillips
David Lawley
Adrian Russell
Ollie Gosden
Edward Mockett
David Grima
Simon Wade
Richard Giles
James Riley
James Burrows
Tim Bowen

Arif Merali

Matt Jones
Christoph Neumayer
Alex Loftus
Gavin Brandie
Ben Gilmore
Simon Barrett
Jon Key

Mark Herbert
Gareth Parr
Sergio Stillacci
James Adams
Michael Gibson
Vikram Makkar
Gavin Englefield
Alex Morales
Derek Green
James Hamilton
Marc Snaith
Andrew Scott
Charles Tyler
Andrew Flanagan
Hadi Khatamizadeh
Christopher Williams
Nick Groom

Craig Howard

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49

Age
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V45
V45
V45
V45
V40
V45
V45
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V40
V40
V45
V45
V45
V40
V45

Club
SLH
H/W
KEN
HHH
DUL
SLH
KEN
RAN
DUL
G&G
RAN
H/W
H/W
KEN
RAN
DUL
DUL
KEN
THH
c/C
DUL
c/C
G&G
THH
HHH
RAN
SLH
RAN
G&G
KEN
SLH
SLH
KEN
c/C
H/W
RAN
DUL
c/C
G&G
RAN
c/C
G&G
H/W

Time
28:01
28:32
29:09
29:20
29:25
30:04
30:05
30:28
30:35
30:46
31:10
31:15
31:18
32:42
32:51
33:03
33:12
33:18
33:19
33:20
33:27
33:46
33:59
34:04
34:07
34:07
34:17
34:20
34:29
34:35
34:36
34:53
34:58
34:59
35:45
36:34
36:40
37:06
37:38
37:52
38:10
38:28
41:51

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

63

83

117
132
152
175
189
199
216
223
224
240
244
246
250
252
253
257
259
260
261
267
268
270
276
279
281
283
285

657
401
270
519
836
683
818
233
191
172
455
201
840
257
835
248
569
166
261
843
743
193
121
853
663
197
511
250
249

286 2052

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Name

Neil Chisholm
Simon Coombes
Nick Tearle
Tomas Sloan
Graham Weller
Nik Pugh

Peter Haarer
Guy Holcroft
lan Acreman
Gower Tan
Muhamud Haile
Robin Boon
Stephen Hird
Philip Pryke
Mike Thomas
Jonathan Monk
Stuart Beaney

Justin Siderfin

Jason Robertshaw

James Ritchie
Robin Harris
Charlie Alger
Andrea Ceccolini
Neil Rae

lain Sheridan
Rob Bate

Paul McCrone
Martin Newman
Stuart Murdoch

Paul Dodounou

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59

Age
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V55
V55
V50
V50
V55
V50
V50
V50
V50
V55
V50
V50
V50
V50
V55
V50
V55
V50
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V50

Club
THH
HHH
G&G
KEN
RAN
THH
RAN
G&G
G&G
DUL
HHH
G&G
RAN
G&G
RAN
G&G
KEN
DUL
G&G
RAN
c/C
G&G
DUL
RAN
THH
G&G
KEN
G&G
G&G
c/C

Time
29:23
30:13
31:03
31:32
32:07
32:46
33:16
33:34
34:02
34:14
34:14
35:01
35:24
35:31
36:01
36:04
36:08
36:37
36:44
36:52
36:59
37:46
37:48
37:53
39:02
39:44
40:22
42:10
43:11
52:04

# Num Name

Age

Club Time

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

185
231
247
255
272
280
284

271
277
621
633
850
189

84

2023-24 Men Div 1 Match 4: West Horsley Place, 2024-02-10

Name

Mark Tennyson
David Williams
David Ogden
Glenn Quarton
Michael Lane
Hugh Balfour
Terry O'Neill

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+

Age
V60
V60
V60
V65
V60
V65
V70

Club
G&G
G&G
SLH
SLH
RAN
DUL
BEL

Time
33:13
34:39
35:35
36:27
38:13
40:02
42:16

# Num Name

Age

Club Time

Reportlab



TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

Reportlab


http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

